SENSOR SOLUTIONS ///MODEL 16MS MICROSCANNER 03/2016 Page 1
MODEL 16MS MICROSCANNER
 Smallest Size Scanner  Highest Scan Rate  DTC Interface Compatible  Conventional Compatible  CAN Bus Compatible  Ethernet Bus Compatible
The 16MS MicroScanner is the evolution of the Pressure Systems ESP
Scanners to provide pressure scanning capability in previously
inaccessible locations. Utilizing proprietary DTC Digital Temperature
Compensation technology, each MicroScanner is factory calibrated to
compensate for non-linearity and temperature errors. The result is a

SENSOR SOLUTIONS ///MODEL 16MS MICROSCANNER 03/2016 Page 4
Drawings
Ordering Information
16MS-0702001100  MicroScanner, 16 ports, direct connect, pogo-pad interface, single range cal
16MS-0702001200  MicroScanner, 16 ports, direct connect, pogo-pad interface, dual range cal
16MS-EMR0020000 Electric Manifold, run manifold, 0.040” 60 degree tubes, 15 pin d-shell connector
16MS-EMC0020000 Electric Manifold, cal manifold, 0.040” 60 degree tubes, 15 pin d-shell connector
NORTH AMERICA
Measurement Specialties, Inc.,
a TE Connectivity Company
1000 Lucas Way